

IN THE HIGH COURT OF MANIPUR  
AT IMPHAL  
Cril. Rev. Petn No.22 of 2018  
With  
Cril. Rev. Petn No.29 of 2018

Potsangbam Tarunkumar Singh

*... Petitioner*

- Versus -

The Union of India

*... Respondent*

BEFORE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MV MURALIDARAN

08.04.2019

Post the matters day after tomorrow (i.e.10.04.2019.) at the request of learned counsel for the petitioner.

**JUDGE**

*John Kom*